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Ghedt to Great 4
”Gﬁ:aﬁétthféatjlﬁ
Great tnisonm orr,

Swell to Great 4

- 8well to Great 8
16

" to Great

Cholr
Choir,~;”

Solo to Grest 16
20318




= SWELL ORCGAN &

. 16 ft. S8Spitz Flute Metal

97 pipes.
28, g ft. ©English Diapason Metal : 73 pipes,
29. 8 ft. Rohr Flute Wood 75 pipes.
304 8 't. Salicionsal Metal 73 pipes,
3l. 8 ft. Volx Celeste Metal 61 pipes,
32 8..ft. ' Spitz Flute Metal From #27 75 notes,
33. 8 ft. Mlute Celsste Metal 61 pipes,
34, 4 ft. Gelgen Qctave Metal 75 pipes,
35, 4 ft. PFlute WA M From #29 81 notes.
36. 4 5. Salicet Motal I'rcm #30 61 notes.
ST 4 ft, Spitz Flute Motsl From #27 73 notes,
38, 2 2/3 ft. Nasard Metal From #27 61 notes,
39. 2 Lt I"lautino Hetal From #27 61 notes,
40, 1 3/5 £%.. Tlerce Metal From #27 61 notes.
41, 4 rks, Plein Jeu Metal 244 pipes,
42, 16 ft., Dounlie Trumpet "~ Reed 35 plpes.
23, 8 ft. Trumpet Reed From #42 73(§$§ea.@:{
44, 8 ft. Obos Reed 73 pipes.
435, % 8 't Vox Humana Reed 61 pipes.
46, 8 £ft. . Harp From Choir 49 notss.
47 o Chimes from Great, 25 notes,
43, Tremolo

Couplers to Swell:
49, Swell to Swell 4 T4,
50. Swell to Swell 16 f't,
5l, Swell Unlson Off,.
O2. Cholr to Swell 8 ft,

535. . Bodo Lo Swell: 8 fi.

4 Vox Humena sc¢it on

separate chest and enclesed in speclal box,
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74,
76,
6.

77

£E,

ft.
I't.
ft.
ft,
ft.
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ft.

8 ft.

8 ft.
'8 ft.

8 fto

8 ft.

£k,
£y

'CHOIR ORGAN 2

Geigén Diapason Metal
Melodiar qudi
Viole d'Orchestre Mgtél
Dulciana Metal
Unda Marlis ﬁepal
Flute d'Amour Wk M
English Horn Reed

Clarinet Reed

Harp

Colesta

Tremqlo-

Couplers to Choir:

65.
66.
67.
68..
69.
70.

s

Dopple Flute -

Choir to Choir 4 ft,

Choir to Choir 16 ft.

Choir Unison 0ff.

PProm #ﬁ?

Swell to Cholr 4 ft.

Swell to Choir 8 ft.

Swell to Choir 16 ft,.

Solo to Cholr 8 ft.

SOLO ORGAN §

‘Wood
Gamba Metal
Gamba Celeste ‘Metal
Tuba Mirabilis- ©  Reed
French Horn Reed

Tremolo

Couplers sc Solo:

78,
9.

80.

Solo to Solo 4 ft.
S0loc to Solo 16 ft.

Solo Unison 0Off.

73
75
75

73

78
73
73
49
49

3
B

3

73

Pipéa;
piées.
pipes.
-
i,
é%?ea;
ﬁ;pas.
pipes.
bars.

notes,

lﬁipbs.
- pipes,
pipes,
pipes.

pipes.




i

et

X_( PEDAL ORGAN =

8l, 16 ft, Diapason 1%?F,A;"L Wood | % ? 32 pipes;
82, 16 ft. Violdne* iifnted sAxpmeayic VY pron Pt Y 5138 vk
83.  16,ft. Bourdon® =i T gnaanion Baast, muell T “iiﬁ*pipeQ:.:,
84, 16 £t. Spltz Flute ~—" ““N8REI" " "7 “ppomgh Ut "“32-notes
85.10 2/3 ft. Quint ° FEHbY ymradr O pomt gD T As Lo ge pore s
86, 8 ft. Octave : = CoWeodT T Y iimmgliggyiodai. 18 pipes,
87. 8 ft. Gedeckt" 43t Wood<el S Prol #RYF X PAsBpnpoteg o
88. 8 ft. Vielone —— \ i pagayEs ' From #1 32 notes, -
89, 8 £t. Flautd Doles™ At yapate oo inipron #27 32 notea;?f%
90. 4 ft. Violohs — = Che *  From #1 32 notea;:ﬁi
gl. 18 £¢t. Troﬁﬁbho e Reed YExtit g1T **’Eié'bipea;f'"
92, 16.ft. Trumpet -——— Reed: From #42 32 noteg;Y‘lé
93. 8 ft. Trombd - —LRtifends Tpiie From #11 32 notes, “
94, Chim%ﬁ{“ Prom Great 25'notqs.‘ f
Couplers to” Pédal:’ & SESE AT RN
9ﬁw5_'él’;."‘"‘cx‘éitt’to Poaal v BLopR Srvi s By Fadel flevers
9é;i Swull to Podal 8 £e.
Q?f;:8we11 to Pedal 4 ft. =
98;_.Ch01r to Pedal 8 ft. ek
Qé;ﬁ Solo to Pedal 8 ft.
= ADJUSTABLE couama;_x_o_rgg | , ‘_ _
Yo, : fta UL S HagGel;

109#105.M
108-111.
112-117

‘;__ e AT

122-127 XX
128-133 -

= Six, ae?ing‘on Ghoir stopa and Choir to Choir couplars.; .
118-1&1. o |

Operatad by

Pistona under thgir reapeetive Hanuals
Adjustable a

t Keyboard and visibly affecting Draw Knobs,

S;x gct&ng‘on Great atopa and Oreat to Great couplers.

% \".—l';'f IEY vyt

I %

o Swell couplers.
o'

_Six &cting on SwelI stopa and Swell t

sepaeiis L

;Four, acting on Solo atopa and Solo to Solo couplers.

=~ r;;.w

Six, acting on Pedal %tops.‘

Six General Pistons acting on all stops and all couplers.

COMBINATION COUPLERS

134. Pedal Combinations to Great Pistons, On & off.
135. Pedal Combinations to Swell Plstons, On & off.
136. Pedal Combinations to Choir Pistons, On & Off.
137. Pedal Combinations to Solo Pistons, On & off.







